Date/venue

1/13/25, 7:00 PM
BANESCO

N/13/25, 7:00 PM
SOLERA PAN

N/13/25, 7:00 PM
KIA

NA3/25,715 PM
BANESCO

NAN3/25,715 PM
SOLERA PAN

NA3/25,715 PM
KIA

N/13/25, 7:30 PM
BANESCO

N/13/25, 7:30 PM
SOLERA PAN

1/13/25,7:30 PM
KIA

NN3/25, 7:45 PM
BANESCO

NN3/25, 7:45 PM
SOLERA PAN

NN13/25, 7:45 PM
KIA

1/13/25, 8:00 PM
BANESCO

11/13/25, 8:00 PM
SOLERA PAN

1/13/25, 8:00 PM
KIA

VPT: BANESCO PADEL CHALLENGE

Calendar: SEXTA MASCULINA / Grupo A

Home

Richard Colla
Jhojan Garcia

Josmer Mejias
Jose Gomez

Rafael Diaz
Nelson Ortiz

Angel Navas
Jose Arcila

Daniel Franco
Gregorio Valladares

Jorge Afez
Kai Pinto Massaro

Richard Colla
Jhojan Garcia

Angel Navas
Jose Arcila

Josmer Mejias
Jose Gomez

Jorge Anez
Kai Pinto Massaro

Rafael Diaz
Nelson Ortiz

Daniel Franco
Gregorio Valladares

Richard Colla
Jhojan Garcia

Jorge Anez
Kai Pinto Massaro

Angel Navas
Jose Arcila

Result

7-7

12-7

n-2

12-0

5-12

12-0

10-1

12-9

412

0-12

10-7

10-12

8-10

12-0

Away team

Daniel Franco
Gregorio Valladares

Angel Navas
Jose Arcila

Jorge Afez
Kai Pinto Massaro

Richard Colla
Jhojan Garcia

Rafael Diaz
Nelson Ortiz

Josmer Mejias
Jose Gomez

Rafael Diaz
Nelson Ortiz

Jorge Afez
Kai Pinto Massaro

Daniel Franco
Gregorio Valladares

Richard Colla
Jhojan Garcia

Josmer Mejias
Jose Gomez

Angel Navas
Jose Arcila

Josmer Mejias
Jose Gomez

Daniel Franco
Gregorio Valladares

Rafael Diaz
Nelson Ortiz
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